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PRESSURE SWITCHES
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From 1.5 mbar to 600 bar
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PRESSURE CAPSULE DETAILS

Note : wetted parts are mentioned in italics.

Description
Pressure housing

Diaphragm

Plunger

O-Ring

Disc

No.
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

2

1
3

4

5

INSTALLATION DRAWING

APPROX. DIMENSIONS IN
mm

inches

(5.59)

Ø142

(7
.6

7
)

1
9

5

(4
.6

6
)

11
8

.5

(4.96)

126

(5.71)

145

Ø7.0, Mtg. Holes

2 Nos.

High Pressure Port

1/4" BSPF Std.

Cable Entry

1/2" NPT(F)
(Options Avail.)

(5.66)

144 (2.67)

68

(4
.7

8
)

1
2

1
.5

Low Pressure Port

1/4" BSPF Std.

DS DUAL HIGH RANGE DP SWITCHES
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RANGE SELECTION TABLE

D01

D02

D03

D04

D07

D10

D15

D30

0.1 - 1.0
(1.45 - 14.50)

0.1 - 1.5
(1.45 - 21.76)

0.2 - 2.6
(2.90 - 37.71)

0.2 - 3.6
(2.90 - 52.21)

0.5 - 7.0
(7.25 - 101.50)

0.5 - 10.0
(7.25 - 145.04)

1.0 - 15.0
(14.50 - 217.71)

5.0 - 25.0
(72.52 - 362.6)

Differential* bar (psi)

70
(1015.26)

70
(1015.26)

70
(1015.26)

70
(1015.26)

70
(1015.26)

70
(1015.26)

70
(1015.26)

70
(1015.26)

Range Code Range
bar (psi)

Maximum
Working Pressure

bar (psi)

*Minimum differential increases with setpoint (Graphs available on request)

* Note :
Microswitches A2 through A9 can be supplied in some ranges and differentials will vary with microswitch used.
Please contact sales office for details. Please check availability of adjustable differential with sales office.

0.12
(1.74)

0.20
(2.90)

0.20
(2.90)

0.30
(4.35)

0.40
(5.80)

0.50
(7.25)

0.50
(7.25)

0.80
(11.60)

Approximate
Maximum
for  "A1"

microswitch

DSDUAL HIGH RANGE DP SWITCHES
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DS DUAL HIGH RANGE DP SWITCHES
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